
 

 

 

Please find below a list of important dates relating to the second half term of the 2022/23 academic year. 

 Our full calendar is published on the school website (http://www.range.sefton.sch.uk/calendar/). 

Monday 31st October Return to School 

Tues 8th and Wed 9th November School Production of Romeo and Juliet 

Thursday 10th November Y12 Parents’ Evening (Online) 

Wednesday 16th November 6th Form Open Evening (school finishes at 2.15pm) 

Monday 28th November Y11 Mock Examinations Week 

Thursday 8th December Carol Concert 

Monday 12th December Y11 & Y13 Presentation Evening (TBC) 

Tuesday 13th December Christmas Lunch and Christmas Jumper Day (TBC) 

Thursday 15th December Jolly Christmas Show 

Wednesday 21st December Term Ends 

  

  

  

  

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS – Return to school on Thursday 5th January 2023 
 

Week Commencing Timetable Week 

31st Oct 1 

7th November 2 

14th November 1 

21st November 2 

28th November 1 

5th December 2 

12th December 1 

19th December 2 

 


